Ranger Youth Baseball 2024 League Registration

League Information

League Name	
Address	
Email Address	
League President	(Phone #)
League Vice President	(Phone #)
League Secretary	(Phone #)

Points of Emphasis

- 1) All players are eligible according to the Ranger Age Chart.
- 2) All players attend school or have a legal guardian living within league boundaries.
- 3) All players have been assigned to a regular season team through fair draft guidelines.
- 4) Key Dates
 - a) April 1 League Registration and League Fees due to State Director
 - b) May 1 Regular Season Rosters due to State Director
 - c) June 1 Tournament Rosters due to State Director

League Fees

<u>League Registration Fees</u>		
1 Team - \$60.00	5 Teams - \$180.00	
2 Teams - \$90.00	6 Teams - \$210.00	
3 Teams - \$120.00	7 Teams - \$240.00	
4 Teams - \$150.00	8 Teams - \$270.00	

Registration forms submitted after April 1 will be assessed a \$50 late registration fee. All payments should be mailed to **Shannon Goins - State Director - 1268 Reveille Road, Livingston, TX 77351**.

Certification

"I certify this league will comply with all organizational requirements such as boundary requirements, playing
rules, player selection, etc., as outlined in the current edition of the Official "Ranger" Youth Rules. In addition
I understand this program is not affiliated with any other program. "Ranger" Youth Baseball, Inc. will only
provide tournament play through the State Tournament level. "

Signed	Title	Date
-		